SUPPLEMENTARY ALLOWANCE 16,096.00 16,096.00

HRA 1,063.00 1,063.00

SHIFT ALLOWANCE  9,500.00

DEDUCTIONS (INR)
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

PROVIDENT FUND 2,550.00

LABOUR WELFARE FUND 34.00

GROSS EARNINGS 38,409.00 47,909.00 GROSS DEDUCTIONS 2,584.00

NET PAY : 45,325.00    

IN WORDS : Rupees Forty Five Thousand Three hundred Twenty Five Only

Remarks: Net pay has been transferred to your above named Bank Account
This is a computer generated pay slip and hence signature not required.